DATE

7/14/15
8/4/15
7/30/15
8/31/15
9/3/15
9/15/15

Good Health Columbus Political Action Committee - Statement of Expenditures - Form 31-b

NAME

Friends of John O'Grady
Friends of Marilyn Brown
Citizens for Grossman
Paula Brooks Committee
Citizens for Priscella Tyson
Citizens for Stinziano

PAGE TOTAL

AMOUNT

H4H & e

500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

100.00

500.00

$4,100.00

STREET

545 East Town Street
545 East Town Street
3955 Brown Park Drive, Ste A
545 East Town Street
1465 East Broad Street
550 East Walnut Street

CITY

Columbus
Columbus
Hilliard

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

ST ZIP

OH 43215
OH 43215
OH 43026
OH 43215
OH 43205
OH 43215

Check

#

1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
10565

Purpose

contribution
contribution
contribution
contribution
contribution
contribution

Pe3



